
Historic Preservation Board Members E-Mail Addresses: 

 

MEMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Robert Dynan, Chair Robert.Dynan@sarasotagov.com  

Dr. Christopher Wilson, Vice-Chair Christopher.Wilson@sarasotagov.com  

David Gurley David.Gurley@sarasotagov.com  

Joyce Hart Joyce.Hart@sarasotagov.com  

Dan Ionescu Dan.Ionescu@sarasotagov.com  

Dr. Evelyn Mangie Evelyn.Mangie@sarasotagov.com  
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